
Sr. No. Room No Admission No Name Course Class Name Exam Type Sem Subject code Subject Name Seat No Date Timing

1 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030458 Adyasha Das B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam I UBS1008 Physics 1 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

2 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031612 Sarita Kumari B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam I UBS1008 Physics 3 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

3 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030355 Diveshika Yadav B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam I UBS1008 Physics 5 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

4 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030154 Aarush Kanava B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam I UBS1008 Physics 7 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

5 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030666 Ujjawal Kumar Mishra B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam I UBS1008 Physics 9 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

6 SVH Seminar Hall 2410030683 Krishna Gupta B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam I UBS1008 Physics 11 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

7 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031649 Sanjiv Singh B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam I UBS1008 Physics 13 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

8 SVH Seminar Hall 2410031631 Aditya Naam Prakash Jaiswal B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam I UBS1008 Physics 15 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

9 SVH Seminar Hall 2410250040 Rudra Kumar BCA Supplementary Exam I UCAA1001 Design Concept and User Inferace Design 17 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

10 SVH Seminar Hall 2410170044 Shubhra Verma BA (Hons) Psychology Supplementary Exam I ELL English Language & Literature 19 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

11 SVH Seminar Hall 2410120001 Anjali Kumari Bachelor of Arts (Political Science) Supplementary Exam I IILMU-CC-016 English Language & Literature 21 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

12 SVH Seminar Hall 2410150005 Ashutosh Yadav BA (Hons.) Journalism & Media Studies Supplementary Exam I IILM-CC-021 English Language & Literature 23 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

13 SVH Seminar Hall 2410150019 Tashvi Singh BA (Hons.) Journalism & Media Studies Supplementary Exam I SLA-BJMS-113 Digital Phtography & Videography 25 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

14 SVH Seminar Hall 2332017 Rishabh Pandey MBA Special Exam I ME Macroeconomics 27 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

15 SVH Seminar Hall 2420390348 Vipul Kumar MBA Special Exam I PMC1007 Design Thinking and Entreprenure Mindset 29 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

16 SVH Seminar Hall 2420300026 Taniya Rathore M.Sc (Psychology) Special Exam I SLA-MPSY-112 Psychology of Cognition Emotion Motivation 31 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

17 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2241216 Rajat Anand B.Tech (CSE) Special Exam V CSE502 Operating System 33 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

18 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2241237 Rajan Singh B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam V CSE502 Operating System 35 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

19 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2241048 Anupam Kumar B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam V CSE502 Operating System 37 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

20 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2241084 Mohd. Salman Khan B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam V CSE503 Data Base Management System 39 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

21 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2241038 Ayush Shukla B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam V CSE503 Data Base Management System 41 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

22 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2241269 Margoob Muzaffar B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam V CSE503 Data Base Management System 43 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

23 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2241120 Rohit Kumar Singh B.Tech (CSE) Special Exam V CSE503 Data Base Management System 45 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

24 SVH Seminar Hall CS-23411496 Tanishq Chauhan B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam III UCS2001 Data Base Management System 47 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

25 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341455 Aryan Arya B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam III UCS2001 Data Base Management System 49 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

1 SVH Seminar Hall 2420350007 Mohammed Labeeb MA (Psychology) Special Exam II SLA-MPSY-127 Corporate Social Responsibility 2 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

2 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2241140 Shubham Kushvanshi B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam III HS301 Universal Human Value 4 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

3 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2241125 Samarjeet Singh B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam III HS301 Universal Human Value 6 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

4 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2241024 Anshuman Kumar B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam III HS301 Universal Human Value 8 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

5 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2241072 Krishna Tiwari B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam III HS301 Universal Human Value 10 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

6 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2241052 Goldy Chaudhary B.Tech (CSE) Special Exam III HS301 Universal Human Value 12 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

7 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2241108 Pritam Sarkar B.Tech (CSE) Special Exam III CSE311 Machine Learning 14 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

8 SVH Seminar Hall CS-23411603 Utkarsh Dua B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam III UES2001 Computer Organization and Architecture 16 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

9 SVH Seminar Hall CS-2341660 Kaushal Saroj Jaiswar B.Tech (CSE) Supplementary Exam III UES2001 Computer Organization and Architecture 18 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

10 SVH Seminar Hall 2331147 Akash Yadav Bachelor of Business Administration Special Exam III UMDE30101 Financial Markets 20 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

11 SVH Seminar Hall 2331256 Umang Rastogi Bachelor of Business Administration Special Exam III UMDE30101 Financial Markets 22 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

12 SVH Seminar Hall 2331072 Ayushman Khatua Bachelor of Business Administration Supplementary Exam III UMDE30201 Talent Acquisition 24 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

13 SVH Seminar Hall BC-23411390 Pramit Gupta BCA Special Exam IV UCA2006 Computer Networks 26 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

14 SVH Seminar Hall BC-2341146 Amit Kumar BCA Special Exam IV UCA2006 Computer Networks 28 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

15 SVH Seminar Hall 2331219 Shaurya Singh Bachelor of Business Administration Special Exam IV UMC40015 Operations Management 30 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

16 SVH Seminar Hall 2331019 Hársh Kumar Bachelor of Business Administration Special Exam IV UMC40015 Operations Management 32 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

17 SVH Seminar Hall 23101030 Chinki Jadon BA (Hons.) Journalism, Media & CommunicationSupplementary Exam IV SLA-BLA-244 Leadership through Literatue 34 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

18 SVH Seminar Hall 2332031 Mayank Chaudhary Master of Business Administration Supplementary Exam Trim-IV EAPM Equity Instrument Analysis 36 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

19 SVH Seminar Hall 2332167 Ankit Sarvaiya Master of Business Administration Supplementary Exam Trim-VI MCV Managing Customer Value 38 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

20 SVH Seminar Hall 2332109 Vaishnavi Azad Master of Business Administration Supplementary Exam Trim-II OM-1 Operations Management 40 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

21 SVH Seminar Hall CS2241014 Aman Maurya B.Tech (CSE) SIH VII OE701 Ethical Hacking 42 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

22 SVH Seminar Hall 2210106 Vikram Singh BA (Hons.) Journalism, Media & CommunicationSpecial Exam V SLA-BJMC-354 Community Media and Development Communication 44 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm

23 SVH Seminar Hall CS-23411189 Ayush Mittal B.Tech (CSE) SIH V UCS3003E2 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 46 23.12.2025 2.00pm to 5.00pm
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